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 2,032.9395 

 776.8114 

 18.4374 

 257.4444 

 3,641.6881 

 262.6133 

 2,916.1500 

 2,872.4078 

 3,019.6733 

 22.5446 

 3,802.4274 

 155.8022 

 1,817.1989 

 1.1806 

 0.7881 

 2.1002 

 397.7481 

 9,456.6592 

 404.7117 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,002.4454 

 765.1592 

 18.1608 

 253.5827 

 3,587.0628 

 258.6741 

 2,872.4078 

 2,829.3217 

 2,974.3782 

 22.2064 

 3,745.3910 

 153.4652 

 1,789.9409 

 1.1629 

 0.7763 

 2.0687 

 391.7819 

 9,314.8093 

 398.6410 

 2,063.4336 

 788.4636 

 18.7140 

 261.3061 

 3,696.3134 

 266.5525 

 2,959.8923 

 2,915.4939 

 3,064.9684 

 22.8828 

 3,859.4638 

 158.1392 

 1,844.4569 

 1.1983 

 0.7999 

 2.1317 

 403.7143 

 9,598.5091 

 410.7824 
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Billets de banque Transactions


